
COSTARS Contract No. 035-E22-180  Furniture and Window Treatments

List of Authorized Dealers

Dealer Name Address County Phone Number Fax Number E-mail Contact Name

A. Pomerantz & Company 123 South Broad Street, Philadelphia, PA 19109 Philadelphia 215-408-2100 215-408-2110 mcguire@pomerantz.com Frank McGuire

Alpha Office 2066 W Hunting Park Ave, Philadelphia, PA 19140 Philadelphia 800-966-2123 206-203-0966 carmine.soto@alphaos.com Carmine Soto

Bellia Office Interiors 1047 N Broad St, Woodbury, NJ 08096 Gloucester 856-845-2234 856-845-3392 abellia@bellia.net Anthony Bellia

Benjamin Roberts Ltd 240 N Price St, Lancaster, PA 17603 Lancaster 717-291-1001 717-392-0111 rob@benjaminrobertsltd.com Robert Bomberger

Better Business Products 1315 Edgewood Road, Havertown, PA 19083 Delaware 610-446-1415 610-565-1212 dmboyle@betterbp.com Dan Boyle

Brennans Office Interiors 967 E Swedesford Rd, Exton, PA 19341 Chester 610-251-2331 610-251-0476 ebrennan@brennansoi.com Ed Brennan

Burke & Michael, Inc. 833 Beech Ave, Pittsburgh, PA 15233 Allegheny 412-321-2301 412-321-4582 fran@burkeandmichael.com Fran Barbush

Business Interiors by Staples 1000 Springbrooke Blvd, Aston, PA 19014 Delaware 610-245-2400 610-245-2684 grace.ober@staples.com Grace Ober

CI Solutions 1905 Spruce Street Philadelphia, PA 19103 Philadelphia 215-690-4315 sgibbons@cisolutionsllc.net Shawn Gibbons

C M Eichenlaub Company 206 Forest Hills Plaza, Pittsburgh, PA 15221 Allegheny 717-514-4421 412-824-7280 sshovel@ptd.net Shari DeLuca Shovel

COFCO Office Furnishings 2200 N American St, Philadelphia, PA 19133 Philadelphia 215-291-4648 267-765-1304 jwaters@cofcogroup.com Joan Waters

CFI Workspace 7001 North Park Drive, Pennsauken Township, NJ 08109 Camden 215-279-9999 215-279-9444 wvandean@cfiworkspace.com Whitney Van Dean

CFI Workspace Philadelphia Suburbs 300 Brookside Ave, Bldg 4 - Suite 100, Ambler PA 19002 Montgomery 215-279-9999 215-279-9444 wvandean@cfiworkspace.com Whitney Van Dean

Corporate Interiors 550 East Swedesford Rd, Suite 110, Wayne, PA 19087 Delaware 610-631-5400 610-631-2720 treihms@corporate-interiors.com Teresa Reihms

Corporate Interiors 223 Lisa Drive New Castle, DE 19720 New Castle 800-690-9101 610-931-2720 treihms@corporate-interiors.com Teresa Reihms

Creative Business Interiors 145 Stewart Rd, Wilkes Barrre, PA 18706 Luzerne 570-288-7211 570-970-5817 david.davis@cbiltd.com David Davis

Delaware School & Office 1609 E Newport Pike, Wilmington, DE 19804 New Castle 302-996-0652 302-996-0692 jamie@dsofurniture.com Jamie Kegerise

Easley & Rivers, Inc. 207 Townsend Drive, Monroeville, PA 15146 Allegheny 412-795-4482 412-795-4254 Bronwyn@easleyandrivers.com Bronwyn McClure-James

Educational Furniture Solutions 536 N Trooper Rd Norristown, PA 19403 Montgomery 610-630-3995 610-630-3915 joe@efs-llc.com Joe Donato

Environmental Interiors 5010 Linglestown Rd, Harrisburg, PA 17112 Dauphin 800-366-7913 717-652-2617 dschwan@ei-ofusa.com Dale Schwan

Ethosurce LLC 180 Grace Blvd, Morgantown, PA 19543 Berks 610-286-1766 anjelicac@ethosource.com Anjelica Capellupo

Franklin Interiors 2740 Smallman St, Ste 600, Pittsburgh, PA 15222-4720 Allegheny 412-255-4058 412-255-4089 pheilman@franklininteriors.com Paula Heilman

ICI Finishes 806 Silvia St, West Trenton, NJ 08628 Mercer 609-538-8800 609-406-7978 nancyd@icifurniture.com Nancy Dudas

Interior Workplace Solutions 6765 Ambassador Dr, Allentown, PA 18106 Lehigh 610-391-0733 610-391-1155 gclewell@interiorworkplace.com Gary Clewell

J.P. Jay Associates, Inc. 1313 Roth Avenue, Allenrtown, PA 18102 Lehigh 610-435-9666 610-435-9216 jpm@jplay.com Jay Malise

Kershner Office Furniture Inc. 600 Clark Avenue, King of Prussia, PA 19406 Montgomery 610-768-0200 610-768-0700 bruer@kershneroffice.com Bruer Kershner

Liberty Systems, Inc. 1313 Roth Avenue, Allenrtown, PA 18102 Lehigh 800-487-6421 800-821-4996 jpm@libertysystemsinc.com Jay Malise

Library Interiors 125 Drum Point Rd, Brick, NJ 08723 Ocean 800-962-5180 732-262-8601 sfife@libraryinteriorsinc.com Stewart Fife

Mahla Office Furniture 713 Penn Ave, Pittsburgh, PA 15222-3401 Allegheny 412-471-1714 412-471-1721 mahla@verizon.net Dick Mahla

Office Basics One Whittendale Drive, Ste A, Moorestown NJ 08057 Burlington 800-423-0074 856-797-6800 brianw@officebasics.com Brian Walsh

Office Environments Inc. 1500 Grundys Lane, Bristol, PA 19007 Bucks 267-553-1000 267-553-1001 ncross@oeonline.net Chris Ross

Office Furniture Plus 210 Bridgewater Rd, Ste 1, Aston, PA 19014 Delaware 610-497-9120 610-497-5598 frank@officefurnitureplus.com Frank Farmer Jr.

Office Service Company 1009 Tuckerton Ct, Reading, PA 19605 Berks 610-926-9850 610-926-9851 matthew@officeservicecompany.com Matthew Barbour

Officeworks Inc, Pennsylvania 37 Germantown Pike East, Suite 103, Plymouth Mtg 19462 Montgomery 610-834-9877 610-834-9873 sfinnegan@officeworksinc.com Sarah Finnegan

Officeworks Inc, Pennsylvania 2005 Market Street Suite #100, Philadelphia PA 19103 Philadelphia 610-834-9877 610-834-9873 sfinnegan@officeworksinc.com Sarah Finnegan

Offix Systems 924 Marcon Blvd Ste 102, Allentown, PA 18109 Lehigh 610-231-2300 610-231-2095 edschuler@offixsystems.com Ed Schuler

One Point (Corporate Environments) 605 E Broad St, Bethlehem, PA 18018 Northampton 610-974-7990 610-974-7994 toechsle@ceg-pa.com Tom Oechsle

One Point Inc. 100 Poplar Street Scranton, PA 18509 Lackawanna 570-207-2842 570-207-2844 awelman@opoffice.com Mandy Welman

Phillips Workplace Interiors 6345 Flank Drive Harrisburg, PA 17112 Dauphin 844-228-2600 717-388-4847 msevenack@phillipsatwork.com Mark Sevenack

Phoenix Contract 2741 Bel Air Rd, Bethlehem, PA 18017 Northampton 610-867-7171 610-867-9175 rtr1@rcn.com Rich Racosky

Premier Office Solutions 601 Davisville Rd, Willow Grove, PA 19090 Montgomery 215-734-2300 215-734-2310 paul@premierofficesolutions.com Paul Barr

Resource Partnership 600 Clark Avenue, King of Prussia, PA 19406 Montgomery 610-768-7000 610-768-0600 christine@resourcepartnership.net Christine Barbieri

Royal Business Interiors 1208 E Market St, York, PA 17403 York 717-845-8775 717-845-6786 rmeyerhoff@royalbusinessint.com Randy Meyerhoff

Source One Furniture 100 Springdale Rd,A3-310 Cherry Hill, NJ 08003 Camden 609-704-7510 609-704-1870 jesse@sourceonefurniture.com Jesse Domeracki

CFI Workspace (Western Suburbs) 1122 Longford Rd, Docks 20 & 21, Oaks, PA 19460 Montgomery 610-354-0300 610-354-0370 wvandean@cfiworkspace.com Whitney Van Dean

Stone Office Interiors 321-327 Pear Street, Scranton, PA 18505 Lackawanna 800-827-1477 570-344-1339 tjstone@stoneofficeinc.com TJ Stone

Supplysource Inc. 415 W 3rd St, Williamsport, PA 17701 Lycoming 570-327-1500 570-327-1244 larryb@supplysourceinc.com Larry Basile

Total Office Interiors 108C Park Drive, Montgomeryville, PA 18936 Montgomery 610-828-3808 610-828-3952 charles@tointeriors.com Charlie Loughery

Transamerican Office Furniture 3800 Main St, Philadelphia, PA 19127 Philadelphia 215-482-8550 215-482-3452 vdigiesi@transamfurn.com Vincent DiGiesi

WB Mason 1435 Melrose Hwy, Pennsauken, NJ 08110 Camden 888-495-9650 888-598-1788 kim.kearney@wbmason.com Kim Kearney

WB Mason - Philadelphia office 1819 JFK Blvd Suite 356 Philadelphia, PA 19103 Philadelphia 888-926-2766 kim.kearney@wbmason.com Kim Kearney

Workscape, Inc. 1900 Lowe St, Pittsburgh, PA 15220 Allegheny 412-920-6300 412-920-7570 design@workscapeinc.com Lisa Impavido

Workspace LLC 309 Fulton Street Philadephia, PA 19147 Philadelphia 215-733-9770 215-733-9771 jimb@workspacellc.com Jim Blessing

Workspace Interiors & Furniture - Office Depot 3001 Frost Rd, Bristol, PA 19007 Bucks 215-788-1212 215-781-9575 colleen.forgash@officedepot.com Colleen Forgash

WS Goff Company Inc. 5104 Oakwood Blvd, Mays Landing, NJ 08330 Atlantic 609-625-5600 609-625-5633 barrygoff@wsgoff.com J. Barry Goff, Jr.

Xcelerated Concepts LLC 11 Mill St, Ste 1-S, Danville, PA 17821 Montour 570-275-6130 570-245-6779 swhelan@xcelerated-concepts.com Sarah Hunter

Xotive Facility Solutions 12 Veteran's Square, Suite 3, Media, PA 19063 Delaware 484-444-2409 484-442-8472 ed@xotive.com Ed Syre
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